
4. Pamela Ruschman  Painting
N7484 County Rd N, New Glarus
(414) 217-7660, pamelaruschman.com

11. Nesja Press  Printmaking
307 Green St, Mt Horeb
(608) 228-1375, Nesjapress.com

14. Ivy Klarer  Custom-made Jewelry
3831 County Rd K, Barneveld 
(608) 333-4895 

6. Luci Shirek  Painting, 2D Mixed Media
1010 Hillcrest Rd, Black Earth
(608) 767-2670

16. Rick Ross  Painting
905 Daniel Pass, Mt Horeb
(608) 358-0366, Summitartstudio.com

1. Chad Grob  Wood
5093 County Highway P, Cross Plains
(608) 798-0439, charobheavenlygrains.com

19. Brenda Kraemer  Fiber, Textiles
303 Durtschi Dr, Mt Horeb
(608) 415-2351, Sandhillfiber.com

9. Luke Proctor  Metal 
1755 State Rd 92,  Mt Horeb,
(608) 445-7479, lproctorironworks.com

13. Vicki France  Photography, Digital Art
 200 Wilson St, Mt Horeb, (608) 219-6046, VickiFrancePhotography.com

2. Bob Bergman  Metal, Wood
W8435 Sawmill Rd, Blanchardville 
(608) 347-5496

14. Patty Klarer  Custom-made jewelry
3831 County Rd K, Barneveld
(608) 669-5362

5. Nana Schowalter  Metal Sculpture 
N9075 York Center Rd, Blanchardville
(608) 523-4750, Nanaschowalter.com

5. Sarah Aslakson  Painting
N9075 York Center Rd, Blanchardville, (608) 543-3579, Sarahaslakson.com

16. Susan Mendenhall  Painting
905 Daniel Pass, Mt Horeb
(608) 846-2642 jazzart.biz

8. David Timberlake  Metal Sculpture
S10050A Loyster Rd, Prairie du Sac
(608) 544-2109

7. John Pahlas  Steel Sculpture
302 E Lincoln St, Mt Horeb
(608) 299-2368, centergroundstudios.com

7. Heidi Clayton  Ceramics
302 E Lincoln St, Mt Horeb
(608) 513-1897, Centergroundstudios.com

5. Chuck Bauer  Painting, Printmaking 
N9075 York Center Rd, Blanchardville
(608) 523-4987, ctbauer.com

17. Josh Crook  Painting
401 Ida Circle, Mt. Horeb
(608) 574-0346

18. Andrew Linderman  Pottery
402 Dalogasa Dr, Arena
(715) 529-0072

19. Julie Raasch  Jewelry, Photography
9404 County Rd A, Mt Horeb
(608) 577-9797 
aisthetajewelry.com | hoverflystudio.com

10. Jessica Curning-Kuenzi 
Jewelry, Photography 
3492 Ryan Rd Blue Mounds
(608) 622-9600, CurningPhoto.com

3. Kari Morrison  Painting, Photography
N8609 Marty Rd, New Glarus
(608) 332-9669, karimorrisonart.net

12. Julie Sutter-Blair  Printmaking
W3748 Fahey Rd, Belleville
(608) 335-8614, juliesutter-blair.com

5. Dominique Taquet  Printmaking
N9075 York Center Rd, Blanchardville
(608) 665-3979 

11. Jane Nass  Mixed Media
4148 Barlow Rd, Cross Plains
(608) 215-8958
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For more information visit: SpringArtTour.com 

1. Chad Grob
5093 Cty Hwy P, Cross Plains

2. Bob Bergman*
W8435 Sawmill Rd, 
Blanchardville 

3. Kari Morrison 
N8609 Marty Rd, New Glarus

4. Pamela Ruschman
N7484 Cty Rd N, New Glarus

5. Sarah Aslakson*
5. Chuck Bauer*
5. Dominique Taquet*
5. Nana Schowalter*
N9075 York Center Rd, 
Blanchardville

6. Luci Shirek*
1010 Hillcrest Rd, Black Earth

7. John Pahlas
7. Heidi Clayton
302 E Lincoln St, Mt Horeb

8. David Timberlake
S10050A Loyster Rd, 
Prairie du Sac

9. Luke Proctor
1755 State Rd 92, Mt Horeb

10. Jessica Curning-Kuenzi 
3492 Ryan Rd, Blue Mounds

11. Jane Nass
11. Nesja Press
307 Green St, Mt Horeb

12. Julie Sutter-Blair
W3748 Fahey Rd, Belleville

13. Vicki France
 200 Wilson St, Mt Horeb

14. Ivy Klarer
14. Patty Klarer
3831 County Rd K, Barneveld

15. Brenda Kraemer
303 Durtschi Dr, Mt Horeb

16. Rick Ross
16. Sue Mendenhall
905 Daniel Pass, Mt Horeb

17. Josh Crook
401 Ida Circle, Mt. Horeb

18. Andrew Linderman
402 Dalogasa Dr, Arena

19. Julie Raasch
9404 Cty Hwy A, Mt Horeb

* Does not accept credit cards

A big thank you to all our sponsors.

Art

SpringArtTour.com

June 2,3,4

Spring
2023
Tour
16th Annual

10am-5pm

Tour rarely open art 
studios and observe as 
artists create their 
wares against the 
backdrop of the 
beautiful Driftless 
region in Dane, Iowa, 
Green and Sauk
counties.


